
"New Space" : Is There a Revolution
Underway?
Private Space Exploration 
Back to the Moon : Exploration and
Settlement 
Panel Discussion : Expectations from
the 2020 Decade, Major Challenges of
Settling on the Moon

In-space Propulsion and Refueling
New Generations of Rovers
Use of Space Resources
Panel Discussion : How to Innovate in
Space? Where Does Europe Stand?

Opening of The Event -
Introduction  

Space Exploration

Break 

Space and Innovation -
Disruptive Future

Break

The Space Mission of Thomas
Pesquet - Astronauts on Stage

09:30

09:45 

11:30
 
11:45

13:30

14:45

15:15  

15:30  

17:15

17:30

19:15

Career Paths in the Space Field
How to Launch Your Career in the Space
Industry? 
Key Trends to Follow
Overview of Organizations and
Associations
Panel Discussion : Advice and Feedback
for Students and Young Professionals

Medical 
Entrepreneurship
Legal
Sociological
Cultural
Economic

Break

Working in the Space Industry -
Insights and Advice

Break

Space from Other Perspectives -
Broadening Horizons

Closing of The Event

INTERNATIONAL STAGE
VIRTUAL EVENT

www.summerspacefestival.fr


