



INTERNATIONAL STAGE

VIRTUAL EVENT

Pesquet - Astronauts on Stage



09:30	Opening of The Event - Introduction	15:15	Break
		15:30	Working in the Space Industry -
09:45	 Space Exploration "New Space": Is There a Revolution Underway? Private Space Exploration Back to the Moon: Exploration and Settlement Panel Discussion: Expectations from the 2020 Decade, Major Challenges of Settling on the Moon 		 Insights and Advice Career Paths in the Space Field How to Launch Your Career in the Space Industry? Key Trends to Follow Overview of Organizations and Associations Panel Discussion : Advice and Feedback for Students and Young Professionals
11:30	Break	17:15	Break
11:45	Space and Innovation -	17:30	Space from Other Perspectives -
	 Disruptive Future In-space Propulsion and Refueling New Generations of Rovers Use of Space Resources Panel Discussion: How to Innovate in Space? Where Does Europe Stand? 		 Broadening Horizons Medical Entrepreneurship Legal Sociological Cultural Economic
13:30	Break	19:15	Closing of The Event
14:45	The Space Mission of Thomas		